
HCHJA CAMB KWF BME WOEC ASH Total Points
Div Green Horse       Div Div Div Div

1 Camille Bertrand Jam 32 6 38
2 Josie Prudhomme Archie - 36 36
3 Camille Legendre Vega 14 14 28
4 Riley Rich Midnight 25 - 25
4 Madeline Meza Pac the Pulpit - 25 25
5 - - 0

6 - - 0
- - 0
- - 0
- - 0

0
0
0
0

- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -

Div Short Stirrup Hunter Div Div Div Div
1 Elianna Gilkey June Bug 4 30.5 34.5
2 Emma Conwell Double O7 10.5 22 32.5
3 Aubrie Duhon Hopscotch 32 - 32
4 Amie Reaves Armstrong 22 - 22
5 Sadie Giordano Apache 0.5 14 14.5
6 Avery Marks Pirates Treasure 2 9 11

Ava Nunez Jay Avie 2 8 10
Cody Lashly Enzo 9 - 9
Julie Boudreaux OP 2 - 2
Allie Ruffin Tinka 1.5 - 1.5
Mia Broussard Beauty - 1 1

- - 0

- - 0
- - 0
- - 0
- - 0

Hub City 2025 Year End Points

0000001



- -

- - - - - -
Div Short Stirrup Eq Div Div -

1 Aubrie Duhon Hopscotch 21 30 51
2 Avery Marks Pirates Treasure 12 19 31
3 Julie Boudreaux Op 30.5 - 30.5
4 Sadie Giordano Apache 11 19 30
5 Karlie Arceneaux Tinka - 12 12
6 Cody Lashley Enzo - 8 8

Elianna Gilkey June Bug 4.5 - 4.5
Natalie Delafosse Captain Crunch 4 - 4
Annabelle St. Romain Armstrong 2.5 - 2.5
Mia Broussard Beauty - 0 0

- - 0
- - 0
- - 0

-

-
- - - - - -

Div Long Stirrup Hunter Div Div

1 Anna Claire Ackle Riptide 36 32 68
2 Aunnah Davis Jay Avie 27 21 48
3 Camille Legendre Vega 4 12 16
4 Margret Johnson Indys Diamond - 12 12
5 Amy Tompkins Enzo - 7 7
6 - - 0

- - 0
 - - 0

- - 0
  -

- - - -
- -

0000002



- - - - - -
Div Long Stirrup Eq Div Div Div

1 Anna Claire Ackle Riptide 20 11 31
2 Margret Johnson Indys Diamond - 18 18
3 - - 0
4 - - 0
5 - - 0
6 - -

- -
-
-

-
- - - - - -

Div Pre Child Hunter Div Div Div
1 Sydni Touchet King of Spades - 34 34
2 Lily Dwyer Medicine Field 30.5 - 30.5
3 Ella Mae Saab Charlie 21.5 - 21.5
4 Anna Grace Descant Captain Crunch 11 10 21
4 Katie Alguire Mr Incredible - 21 21
4 Marley Mallet Jessie - 21 21
5 Nora Bubenzer Riptide 12 3 15
6 Caroline Mayfield Jay Avi 7 6 13

Karlee Hidalgo Foxy 4 - 4
Brianna Roy Ruby Slippers 0.5 - 0.5

- - 0
- - 0

-

- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -

Div Novice Equitation Div Div Div Div
1 Mollie Akers Tinka 23 30.5 53.5

2 Anna Grace Descant Captain Crunch 36 6.5 42.5
3 Sydni Touchet King of Spades - 16 16
4 Sophia Thomas On the Rocks 12 - 12
5 Ella Mae Saab Charlie 9 - 9
6 Nora Bubenzer Remi 3.5 2.5 6

Karlee Hidalgo Tinka - 6 6
Lily Dwyer Medicine Field 2 - 2

- - 0
- - 0
- - 0
- - 0

0000003



- Open 2'6 Hunter - - - - -

1 Annie Leblanc Quantum Force 20 36 56
2 Lily Dwyer Medicine Fields - 21 21
3 Briana Roy Ruby Slippers - 10 10
4 - 0
5 - 0
6 -

-
 

 

-
Limit Rider 2'6 Eq 

1 Annie Leblanc Quantum Force 21 36 57
2 Lily Dwyer Medicine Field 30 19 49
3 Brianna Roy Ruby Slippers 14 2 16
4 Shelby Beacom On the Rocks - 13 13
5 - - 0
6 - -

- -
- -
- -

-
- Open 2'9' Hunter
1 Amelia Cart Pure Valor 18 18
2 Maddy Prejean Shooting Star 13.5 13.5
2 0
3 0
4

5

- Child Adult Hunter
1
2
3
4
5
6

- Child Adult Eq
1 Amelie Maraist Quantum Force 32 32
2 Amelia Cart Pure Valor 25 25

0000004



3 Maddy Prejean Shooting Star 18 18

4 0
5
6 - - - -

0000005


